9          Home & Garden Range
Note: Recommended tank size is dependant on application. To avoid rapid cycling Grundfos
recommends the following tank sizes:
CM1 > 80 L           CM3 > 200 L       CM5 > 300 L        CM10 - 450 L
Model Connection
size (mm)
Capcacity
(L)
Mounting
type
Max
pressure
(kPa)
GT-H-18 PN10 G1 V 1” M 18 Pipe 1000
GT-H-18 PN16 G1 V 1” M 18 Pipe 1600
GT-H-60 PN10 G1 V 1” F 60 Free standing 1000
GT-H-80 PN10 G1 V 1” F 80 Free standing 1000
GT-H-80 PN16 G1 V 1” F 80 Free standing 1600
GT-H-100 PN10 G1 V 1” F 100 Free standing 1000
GT-D-130 PN10 G1 V 1” F 130 Free standing 1000
GT-D-200 PN10 G1 1/4 V 1¼” F 170 Free standing 1000
GT-D-240 PN10 G1 1/4 V 1¼” F 240 Free standing 1000
GT-D-300 PN10 G1 1/4 V 1¼” F 300 Free standing 1000
GT-D-450 PN10 G1 1/4 V 1¼” F 450 Free standing 1000
FEATURES
Robust design
All wetted parts are made from high quality stainless steel
including the impeller, pump housing and shaft to ensure